Kullan#c# Ad#
SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
H#LAL CERC#

AY#EGUL BORAN
SEMA ADLI#
M#NE SARIKAY A
REYHAN CAMLI
ARAZ SADIGOV
MURAT ASLAN
ASHYE YILDIRIM

FA#K SEPETC#

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
500,00

250,00
250,00
500,00
1.000,00
3.000,00
300,00
500,00

300,00

Odeme Tarihi

29.09.2023

25.09.2023

14.09.2023

07.09.2023

04.09.2023

04.09.2023

04.09.2023

01.09.2023

01.09.2023

Evrak No

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

127

Kay#t Tarihi

09.10.2023

09.10.2023

22.09.2023

20.09.2023

20.09.2023

20.09.2023

20.09.2023

20.09.2023

20.09.2023



